Results of Athletic Events made by Entry4Sports, track results from Photo finish

Competition=417

Meet=Warwickshire County Championships
Location=The Pingles, Nuneaton
date=13-05-2023

800m U13B

13/05/2023 11:05

Heat 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

800m U13B

13/05/2023 11:05

Heat 2
1
2
3
4
5
6
7
8

100m Hurdles U17M

13/05/2023 11:15

Heat 1 Wind :-2.0 m/s
1
2
3

100m Hurdles U20/SenW

13/05/2023 11:20

Heat 1 Wind :-1.4 m/s
1

800m SenM

13/05/2023 11:25

Heat 1
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

800m SenM

13/05/2023 11:25

Heat 2
1
2
3
4
5
6

80m Hurdles U15B

13/05/2023 11:30

Heat 1 Wind :-1.5m/s
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

422
407
395
396
408
400
398

399
409
415
390
392
419
404
421

548
564
512

wv

369
312
317
323
318

365

330
361
328
326
322
319

476
481
441
506
498
489
507

M Jack Larkin

M George Harradence
M Noah Gordon

M Max Bone

M Daniel Burman

M Theo Bent

M Kai MacMillan

M James Longworth

M Miren Randhawa

M David Allen

M Oliver Knight

M Mustopha Bailey

M Elijah Hartland

M Thomas Heather-Green
M Luca Woodley

M Jaydon Allen-Bramble
M SEB HILLARD
M Jack Keen

F Rhiana Burrell

M Jack Hocking

M Jamie Hnatushka

M Joe McLeod

M Kevin Otieno

M Anthony Mitrofaniuk
M Dale Ball

M David Jones

M William Fuller

M Prince Laryea

M Clark Roberts

M David Cooper

M Waising Yip

M Muhammad Ibrahim

M Jacob Vural

M Luca Deakin

M Robert Lee

M ETHAN WINNING
M TOBY THOMAS

M William Hovell

M Samuel McKenzie

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Kenilworth Runners

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers

Trafford A.C.

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
VET 35
VET 35
VET 70

Senior
Senior
VET 35
Senior
VET 40
Senior

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

2:40.14
2:43.42
2:45.97
2:48.86
2:49.51
2:49.83
3:05.50

2:21.11
2:28.72
2:29.24
2:32.31
2:40.28
2:41.05
2:41.20
2:43.51

15.02
16.46
19.90

16.03

1:54.41
2:16.56
2:16.65
2:26.24
2:31.44
2:34.43
3:03.62

2:13.05
2:14.87
2:19.23
2:21.37
2:31.43
2:37.57

12.10
12.18
12.53
12.88
13.84
14.06
14.46

-2.0m/s
-2.0m/s
-2.0m/s

-1.4m/s

-1.5m/s
-1.5m/s
-1.5m/s
-1.5m/s
-1.5m/s
-1.5m/s
-1.5m/s



80m Hurdles U17W
13/05/2023 11:40
Heat 1 Wind:-1.6 m/s

800m U17M
13/05/2023 11:45
Heat 1

800m U20M
13/05/2023 11:50
Heat 1

75m Hurdles U13B
13/05/2023 11:55
Heat 1 Wind:-1.7 m/s

75m Hurdles U15G
13/05/2023 12:00
Heat 1 Wind :-2.0 m/s

75m Hurdles U15G
13/05/2023 12:00
Heat 2 Wind :-1.0 m/s
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243
20
242
222
265

wv

542
54
561
546
558
543
557
518
534
528
554

o

575
591
590
592
573

424
429
434
413

176
148
165
198
192
145
125
140

174
127
199
147
169

131

F Isabel Mur

F Isabelle Carruthers
F Maia Thompson

F Abigale Goode

F ruby Edwards

M Isaac Cartwright

M Travis Jack Scrivens
M Jaicob Ford

M Isaac Hutchins-Morant
M JAMES DAY

M Joel Cartwright

M Ben Duncan

M Francis White

M Sam Robbins

M Euan Hill

M Zachary Evans

M Finlay White

M Sam Yates

M Jack Hiatt

M Nick Crees

M Panu Khumchoo-Joonpijarn

M Billy Sheppard
M Kipp Stevens
M Stanley Peters
M Luca Dodwell

Grace McCollin
Chimdi Duru
Sofia Shorrock
Lois Ford
Martha Silvers
Lexi Maye
Noor Bailey
Isobel Smout

F Penelope Jones
F Evie Rendell

F Annie Silvers

F Isla Beasley

F Isabella Milanesi
F Ava Sheppard

F Erin McDaid

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
BRAT Club

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Nuneaton Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington Athletics Academy
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.

Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

11.85
13.58
13.59
14.27
14.42

2:07.05
2:07.42
2:14.51
2:15.71
2:16.74
2:17.56
2:17.82
2:20.11
2:22.47
2:24.71
2:27.16

1:57.66
1:59.61
2:02.99
2:04.78
2:14.50

15.11
15.12
16.29
16.52

11.65
12.84
13.26
14.66
14.68
15.73
16.65

0.00

12.21
12.84
12.86
13.08
13.26
14.04
14.21

-1.6 m/s
-1.6 m/s
-1.6 m/s
-1.6 m/s
-1.6 m/s

-1.7m/s
-1.7m/s
-1.7m/s
-1.7m/s

-2.0m/s
-2.0m/s
-2.0m/s
-2.0m/s
-2.0m/s
-2.0m/s
-2.0m/s
-2.0m/s

-1.0m/s
-1.0m/s
-1.0m/s
-1.0m/s
-1.0m/s
-1.0m/s
-1.0m/s



800m U15B
13/05/2023 12:10
Heat 1

70m Hurdles U13G
13/05/2023 12:20
Heat 1

75m Quad Boys
13/05/2023 12:40
Heat 1 Wind :+0.3 m/s

75m Quad Boys
13/05/2023 12:40
Heat 2 Wind:-2.1m/s

75m Quad Boys
13/05/2023 12:40
Heat 3 Wind :-0.6 m/s

100m U13B
13/05/2023 12:50
Heat 1 Wind :-1.8 m/s

100m U13B
13/05/2023 12:50
Heat 2 Wind :-0.7 m/s
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510 M Noah Homer

489 M William Hovell

488 M William Irvine

611 M Adhvaith PRABHAKARAN
451 M Rohan Child

470 M Christian Neal

446 M Noah Kesterton-Kearney
485 M Calum Ashford

509 M William Upton

455 M Lucas Webber

85 F Marisa Lumani
115 F Isabella Marriott
90 F Saiya Bhangal
112 F Emily White
86 F Esme Card

374 M Nihaal Sylva
370 M Elliot Jones
383 M William King
384 M Judah Hartland
373 M Charlie Keenan
371 M Alex Bone

380 M Monty Dixon
381 M Harvey Elliot
378 M Edward Elliott
379 M Harry Bosworth
377 M Léo Craincourt

-

385 M William james Leeson
382 M Evan Thomas

386 M Charlie Castle

387 M Toby Ledgard

388 M Rowan O'malley

376 M George North

372 M Adam Abdul-hakim

415 M David Allen

418 M Noah Dale

402 M Jude Curley

393 M Tiernan Clark
426 M Connor Stratford
433 M Oscar Wheeler

413 M Luca Dodwell
401 M Jai Cheema

405 M Noah Shaw

394 M Zac Smith

423 M Carter McKenzie
428 M Laurence Hovell

Wreake and Soar Valley
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Tamworth A.C.

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy

Birchfield Harriers

BRAT Club

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Leamington Cycling A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy
BRAT Club

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

2:13.89
2:14.56
2:20.79
2:23.32
2:35.39
2:35.63
2:39.16
2:39.28
2:41.22
2:45.31

13.39
14.01
14.50
15.71
15.81

11.25
11.26
11.66
12.44
12.49
15.00

57 pts)
57 pts)
53 pts)
45 pts)
45 pts)
20 pts)

11.73 (52 pts)
12.06 (49 pts)
13.26 (37 pts)
13.38 (36 pts)
13.64 (33 pts)

12.12 (48 pts)
12.21 (47 pts)
12.23 (47 pts)
12.48 (45 pts)
12.54 (44 pts)
12.59 (44 pts)
13.72 (32 pts)

14.68
15.33
16.14
16.39
16.52
16.76

14.88
15.53
15.79
16.49
17.73
18.20

+0.3m/s
+0.3m/s
+0.3m/s
+0.3m/s
+0.3m/s
+0.3m/s

-2.1m/s
-2.1m/s
-2.1m/s
-2.1m/s
-2.1m/s

-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s

-1.8m/s
-1.8m/s
-1.8m/s
-1.8m/s
-1.8m/s
-1.8m/s

-0.7m/s
-0.7m/s
-0.7m/s
-0.7m/s
-0.7m/s
-0.7m/s



100m U13B
13/05/2023 12:50
Heat 3 Wind :-1.2 m/s

100m U15B
13/05/2023 12:55
Heat 1 Wind:-1.1m/s

100m U15B
13/05/2023 12:55
Heat 2 Wind:-2.3 m/s

100m U15B
13/05/2023 12:55
Heat 3 Wind:-1.0 m/s

100m U17M
13/05/2023 13:05
Heat 1 Wind :-0.7 m/s

100m U17M
13/05/2023 13:05
Heat 2 Wind :-0.5 m/s

100m U20M
13/05/2023 13:10
Heat 1 Wind :-2.4 m/s
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406 M Jayden Bailey

425 M Henry Sims

431 M Jackson Payne

403 M Maxwell Curley

411 M Ishan Bains-Rousseau
391 M William Tinsley

478 M Archie Gordon

447 M Cian McCusker

468 M Beniamin Chorazewicz
453 M Carson Scott

485 M Calum Ashford

477 M Abbas Hazra-Corte
439 M Dominic Moynihan
492 M Cameron BUrton

495 M Keenan Stratford
487 M Nathan Villers
507 M Samuel McKenzie
460 M George Ochoa
454 M Juelz Richards
452 M Kayon Elliott-Bent
503 M Joseph Sheeran
461 M Myles Woodruff

w

449 M Toreud Ansa-Eno
612 M Tom Maurhofer
444 M Stanislaw Malecki
508 M William Marriott
501 M Thomas Stanton
498 M TOBY THOMAS

565 M Joel Masters

556 M Harvey Nelson

547 M Ernest Kisel

555 M Drew Woodley

551 M Harrison Nash

548 M Jaydon Allen-Bramble
536 M Andre Onyekwe

545 M Krishaun Thompson

519 M Thomas Bristol

532 M Kyle Enticott

516 M Nathaniel Walker

525 M Samuel McKenzie-Spence
512 M Jack Keen

523 M Vihaan Sylva

w

586 M Corey Nealon-Richards
579 M Jamaal Watson

584 M Kobi Jones

600 M Joel Milner

578 M Kaden Addo-Clarke

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
BRAT Club

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers
Charnwood A C

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy

Birchfield Harriers

Leamington Athletics Academy
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy
Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers

BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20

14.70
14.79
15.48
16.48
17.37

0.00

12.33
12.67
12.87
13.12
13.91
14.07
14.46
15.27

12.40
12.53
12.75
13.56
13.59
14.07
14.21
14.39

12.17
13.11
13.13
13.21
13.52
13.75

11.30
11.36
11.61
11.87
11.91
12.08
12.26
12.55

11.17
11.63
11.66
12.15
12.41
12.48

11.14
11.47
11.47
12.25
12.96

-1.2m/s
-1.2m/s
-1.2m/s
-1.2m/s
-1.2m/s
-1.2m/s

-1.1m/s
-1.1m/s
-1.1m/s
-1.1m/s
-1.1m/s
-1.1m/s
-1.1m/s
-1.1m/s

-2.3m/s
-2.3m/s
-2.3m/s
-2.3m/s
-2.3m/s
-2.3m/s
-2.3m/s
-2.3m/s

-1.0m/s
-1.0m/s
-1.0m/s
-1.0m/s
-1.0m/s
-1.0m/s

-0.7m/s
-0.7m/s
-0.7m/s
-0.7m/s
-0.7m/s
-0.7m/s
-0.7m/s
-0.7m/s

-0.5m/s
-0.5m/s
-0.5m/s
-0.5m/s
-0.5m/s
-0.5m/s

-2.4m/s
-2.4m/s
-2.4m/s
-2.4m/s
-2.4m/s



100m U20M
13/05/2023 13:10
Heat 2 Wind :-1.5m/s

100m SenM
13/05/2023 13:15
Heat 1 Wind :+0.6 m/s

800m SenM Final
13/05/2023 13:30
Heat 1

75m Hurdles U15G Final
13/05/2023 13:35
Heat 1 Wind :-1.2 m/s

300m U15B
13/05/2023 13:45
Heat 1

300m U15B
13/05/2023 13:45
Heat 2

400m U17M
13/05/2023 13:50
Heat 1
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580 M Rusciano Thomas-Riley
581 M Shaquille Watty

603 M Otis Tustin

605 M Mafileo Lesatele

595 M Aaron Warmington

313 M Stephen Baffour

351 M Bradley Whitehead
311 M Darian Moore

309 M Jack Forrest

349 M GEORGE MBOFANA
316 M Callum Holden

360 M Zaid Alam

iy

312 M Jamie Hnatushka
330 M William Fuller
361 M Prince Laryea
317 M Joe McLeod

323 M Kevin Otieno
326 M David Cooper
369 M Jack Hocking
328 M Clark Roberts

176 F Grace McCollin
199 F Annie Silvers
174 F Penelope Jones
147 F Isla Beasley

169 F Isabella Milanesi
165 F Sofia Shorrock
127 F Evie Rendell
148 F Chimdi Duru

478 M Archie Gordon
487 M Nathan Villers
494 M Alex Wood
453 M Carson Scott

446 M Noah Kesterton-Kearney

507 M Samuel McKenzie
441 M Robert Lee

458 M Joel Burroughs
489 M William Hovell

611 M Adhvaith PRABHAKARAN

448 M Patrick Shiner

544 M Robbie Dale

522 M Jack Wootton

514 M Louis Wakelam Sloan
523 M Vihaan Sylva

530 M Daniel Halder

563 M Luca De Freitas Pires

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Bromsgrove and Redditch
Birchfield Harriers

Marshall Milton Keynes A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Trafford A.C.

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
BRAT Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Charnwood A C

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Birchfield Harriers

BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
VET 35

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

11.10
11.62
12.41
12.72

0.00

10.48
10.68
10.79
10.94
11.45
11.63
12.98

2:00.08
2:01.31
2:05.65
2:07.50
2:19.39
2:21.33
0.00
0.00

11.51
12.34
12.35
12.81
12.84
12.86
12.91
14.40

40.68
40.73
40.89
42.55
46.72

41.74
41.86
42.54
42.58
42.70

0.00

52.67
53.91
54.61
57.09
1:00.28
1:01.70

-1.5m/s
-1.5m/s
-1.5m/s
-1.5m/s
-1.5m/s

+0.6 m/s
+0.6 m/s
+0.6 m/s
+0.6 m/s
+0.6 m/s
+0.6 m/s
+0.6 m/s

-1.2m/s
-1.2m/s
-1.2m/s
-1.2m/s
-1.2m/s
-1.2m/s
-1.2m/s
-1.2m/s



400m U20M
13/05/2023 13:55
Heat 1

400m SenM
13/05/2023 14:00
Heat 1

400m SenM
13/05/2023 14:00
Heat 2

100m U13B Final
13/05/2023 14:10
Heat 1 Wind:-2.2 m/s

100m U15B Final
13/05/2023 14:15
Heat 1 Wind :-1.0 m/s

100m U17M Final
13/05/2023 14:20
Heat 1 Wind : +0.6 m/s
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583
574

585
593
607
601

357

355
302
334

352
315

307
348

415
406
413
425
418
401
431
405

478
449
495
487
447
468
507
612

519
565
547
556
532
516
551
555

M Jake Minshull
M Kacper Matysiak

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

New County record. The previous record was 48.8 set in 2007
The old record was broken by both Jake and Kacper

M ROBERT MARLOW
M Louie Selman

M William Fleming
M NOAH BALCHIN

M Edward Faulds

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Tamworth A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Rugby and Northampton A.C.

New County record. The previous record was 47.7 set in 1996

M Joshua Faulds
M Jamal Chambers
M Phillip Gould

M Cam McGregor
M Jonathan Knox
M Jacob Spencer
M Kyle Astley-Weah
M Nathan Moore

M David Allen

M Jayden Bailey
M Luca DODWELL
M Henry Sims

M Noah Dale

M Jai Cheema

M Jackson Payne
M Noah Shaw

M Archie Gordon

M Toreud Ansa-Eno

M Keenan Stratford

M Nathan Villers

M Cian McCusker

M Beniamin Chorazewicz
M Samuel McKenzie

M Tom Maurhofer

M Thomas Bristol

M Joel Masters

M Ernest Kisel

M Harvey Nelson

M Kyle Enticott

M Nathaniel Walker
M Harrison Nash

M Drew Woodley

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington Cycling A.C.

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
BRAT Club

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.

Under 20
Under 20

Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20

Senior

Senior
Senior
VET 40

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
VET 40

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

48.62
48.64

49.29
51.36
54.67
56.73

46.73

48.54
50.53
55.88

48.91
49.36
50.17
57.87
57.91

14.56
14.70
14.73
14.86
15.03
15.41
15.60
16.13

12.00
12.04
12.26
12.33
12.63
12.80
12.82
13.20

10.95
11.14
11.39
11.40
11.45
11.58
11.60
11.74

-2.2m/s
-2.2m/s
-2.2m/s
-2.2m/s
-2.2m/s
-2.2m/s
-2.2m/s
-2.2m/s

-1.0m/s
-1.0m/s
-1.0m/s
-1.0m/s
-1.0m/s
-1.0m/s
-1.0m/s
-1.0m/s

+0.6 m/s
+0.6 m/s
+0.6 m/s
+0.6 m/s
+0.6 m/s
+0.6 m/s
+0.6 m/s
+0.6 m/s



100m U20M Final
13/05/2023 14:25
Heat 1 Wind :-0.6 m/s

3000m U15
13/05/2023 14:35
Heat 1

3000m Females
13/05/2023 14:55
Heat 1

600m Quad Boys
13/05/2023 15:15
Heat 1

300m U158 Final
13/05/2023 15:20
Heat 1
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580 M Rusciano Thomas-Riley
586 M Corey Nealon-Richards
581 M Shaquille Watty

584 M Kobi Jones

579 M Jamaal Watson

600 M Joel Milner

603 M Otis Tustin

605 M Mafileo Lesatele

469 M Charlie Yates
500 M Joel Ledgard
438 M Joshua Taylor
505 M Aran Cooper
493 M Sam Plumb
486 M Daniel Baker
180 F Lola Barker
154 F Daisy Golding
160 F Tiffany Latham
191 F AMELIA PEEKE
435 M Evan Tomlinson

o

19 F Olivia Bailey
293 F Madeleine Jacks
235 F Jorja Wright

17 F Ana Lovett
223 F Harriet Garnett
261 F ABBI COOPER
236 F Eva Cartwright

380 M Monty Dixon
383 M William King

386 M Charlie Castle
374 M Nihaal Sylva
373 M Charlie Keenan
376 M George North
387 M Toby Ledgard
382 M Evan Thomas
379 M Harry Bosworth
370 M Elliot Jones

377 M Léo Craincourt
378 M Edward Elliott
381 M Harvey Elliot
371 M Alex Bone

388 M Rowan O'malley
372 M Adam Abdul-hakim

(<]

478 M Archie Gordon
487 M Nathan Villers
494 M Alex Wood

507 M Samuel McKenzie
441 M Robert Lee

453 M Carson Scott

458 M Joel Burroughs
489 M William Hovell

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Nuneaton Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Nuneaton Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.

Leamington Cycling A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
BRAT Club

Leamington Cycling A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Charnwood A C

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Senior

Under 20
Under 17
Senior

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

10.72
10.87
11.32
11.40
11.53
12.18
12.30

0.00

10:16.78
10:24.15
10:35.91
10:37.93
10:42.84
10:59.96
11:30.00
12:03.59
12:16.79
13:04.42
0.00

10:43.56
10:53.87
11:05.86
11:15.70
11:36.01
12:02.74
12:05.76

1:55.79
1:59.19
1:59.67
2:00.24
2:05.47
2:10.58
2:13.75
2:16.32
2:16.32
2:17.20
2:18.63
2:20.95
2:22.37
2:25.77
2:41.14
2:42.17

38.54
39.47
40.18
40.63
40.69
41.84
42.45
42,91

74 pts)
70 pts)
70 pts)
69 pts)
64 pts)
59 pts)
56 pts)
53 pts)
53 pts)
52 pts)
51 pts)
49 pts)
47 pts)
44 pts)
28 pts)
27 pts)

-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s



400m SenM Final
13/05/2023 15:25
Heat 1

200m U13G
13/05/2023 15:30
Heat 1 Wind:-2.7 m/s

200m U15G
13/05/2023 15:35
Heat 1 Wind:-0.9 m/s

200m U15G
13/05/2023 15:35
Heat 2 Wind:-2.9m/s

200m U15G
13/05/2023 15:35
Heat 3 Wind :-0.9 m/s

200m U15G
13/05/2023 15:35
Heat 4 Wind:-1.1 m/s

200m U17W
13/05/2023 15:50
Heat 1 Wind :-0.9 m/s
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N o s WwWN e

00 NV WN

355 M Joshua Faulds
352 M Cam McGregor
315 M Jonathan Knox
302 M Jamal Chambers
354 M Jacob Spencer
334 M Phillip Gould

307 M Kyle Astley-Weah
357 M Edward Faulds

105
115
87
88
100
74

176 F
144 F
122 F
131 F
200 F

163 F
190 F
165 F
159 F
202 F
189 F
125 F

123 F
195 F
141 F
127 F
188 F
140 F
135 F

172 F
170 F
174 F
192 F
178 F
182 F
147 F

224

-

209 F
263 F
227 F
250 F
254 F
215 F
257 F

Ada Masson
Isabella Marriott
Emily Divers
Scarlett Briggs
Lola Fitter
Leanna Rendell

Grace McCollin
Ava Bourton
T'yana Josephs
Erin McDaid
Clea Roach

Florence Thomas-Male
Scarlett Dawson

Sofia Shorrock

Megan Mallabone
Emily Stephens
Natalia Lewandowska
Noor Bailey

Kenyah Reddin
ELLA SMITH
Darcie Nicholls
Evie Rendell
Ava Sheppard
Isobel Smout
Maylayah Jay

Isabelle Knight
Mary Taylor
Penelope Jones
Martha Silvers
Tiffany Fletcher
Imogen Evans
Isla Beasley

Daniella Bleach

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Athletics Academy
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
BRAT Club

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Nuneaton Harriers
Tamworth A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Bromsgrove and Redditch
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers

New County record. The previous record was 25.2 set in 1995

Nancy Foster-Jones
MEGAN THOMAS
Imogen Lane
Kyarna Yearwood
CAITLIN BOYLE
SeAnna Nelson

Ella Peeke

BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
VET 40
Senior
Senior

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 17

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

48.65
49.38
49.40
50.80
50.93
56.04

0.00

0.00

29.28
31.36
31.52
32.12
32.40
32.78

27.03
28.40
28.68
30.39
31.94

26.93
27.22
27.29
28.07
29.05
30.85
32.23

27.38
27.57
28.95
29.46
29.85
30.95

0.00

26.73
27.24
27.81
30.12
31.53

0.00

0.00

24.94

26.23
27.07
27.90
28.00
28.37
29.85
30.36

-2.7m/s
-2.7m/s
-2.7m/s
-2.7m/s
-2.7m/s
-2.7m/s

-0.9m/s
-0.9m/s
-0.9m/s
-0.9m/s
-0.9m/s

-2.9m/s
-2.9m/s
-2.9m/s
-2.9m/s
-2.9m/s
-2.9m/s
-2.9m/s

-0.9m/s
-0.9m/s
-0.9m/s
-0.9m/s
-0.9m/s
-0.9m/s
-0.9m/s

-1.1m/s
-1.1m/s
-1.1m/s
-1.1m/s
-1.1m/s
-1.1m/s
-1.1m/s

-0.9m/s

-0.9m/s
-0.9m/s
-0.9m/s
-0.9m/s
-0.9m/s
-0.9m/s
-0.9m/s



200m U17wW
13/05/2023 15:50
Heat 2 Wind :-1.6 m/s

200m U20wW
13/05/2023 16:00
Heat 1 Wind :-0.7 m/s

200m SenW
13/05/2023 16:05
Heat 1

1500m U13G
13/05/2023 16:20
Heat 1

1500m U15G
13/05/2023 16:30
Heat 1

200m U15G Semi-Final
13/05/2023 16:40
Heat 1 Wind :-0.1 m/s
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214
238
233
253
220
213

276
269
271
268
292
272

94
103
78
84
79
100
99
117
83
107

199
156
143
175
173
158
198
164
201
161
126

163
190
165
195
159
122
202

m M

Zainah Rasheed
Olivia Monk
Jessica Tuckley
Gracie-May Stubbs
Caira Hamilton
Shylah Mckenzie

Grace Wright
Nifemi Ogunbase
Gabrielle Joyce
Tywana Kuluziza
Rebecca Littler
Kelishay Thomas

Michelle -Ama OWUSU
Pavidra SIVANANDARAJAH

Sophie Jordan
Freya Mustin
Sophie Longworth
Grace Deavy

Ellen Curley

Lola Fitter

Erin Huxtable
Rachel Sparrow
Summah Bhatti
Emmie Spencer

Annie Silvers

Lily Hunter

Eleanor Barker

Merryn Hutchins-Morant
Esther Hutchins-Morant
Esther Vaughan

Lois Ford

Imogen Neal

Lucy Hornby

Katie Straw

Anna Faux

Florence Thomas-Male
Scarlett Dawson

Sofia Shorrock

ELLA SMITH

Megan Mallabone
T'yana Josephs

Emily Stephens

Ava Sheppard

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Nuneaton Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
BRAT Club

Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
BRAT Club

Nuneaton Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Leamington Cycling A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Tamworth A.C.

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
BRAT Club

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Nuneaton Harriers

BRAT Club

Tamworth A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20

Senior
VET 35

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

26.76
27.04
27.13
28.00
28.60
29.16

25.32
25.39
26.36
26.54
27.21
28.30

28.61
30.85

5:28.83
5:28.87
5:33.50
5:39.84
5:40.76
5:59.54
5:59.65
6:13.94
6:24.71
0.00

5:08.21
5:12.56
5:17.54
5:22.94
5:28.71
5:33.13
5:40.02
5:41.94
5:45.26
5:49.47
6:30.01

26.97
27.28
27.35
27.70
28.25
28.42
29.21

0.00

-1.6 m/s
-1.6 m/s
-1.6 m/s
-1.6 m/s
-1.6 m/s
-1.6 m/s

-0.7 m/s
-0.7 m/s
-0.7m/s
-0.7m/s
-0.7m/s
-0.7m/s

-0.1m/s
-0.1m/s
-0.1m/s
-0.1m/s
-0.1m/s
-0.1m/s
-0.1m/s
-0.1m/s



200m U15G Semi-Final
13/05/2023 16:40
Heat 2 Wind :-2.1m/s

1500m U17/U20/SenW

13/05/2023 16:45
Heat 1

3000m Men
13/05/2023 17:20
Heat 1

200m U17W Final
13/05/2023 17:35
Heat 1 Wind :-0.6 m/s

200m U15G Final
13/05/2023 17:40
Heat 1 Wind:-0.3 m/s

300m Hurdles U17W
14/05/2023 11:30

Heat 1 Wind : +0.9 m/s
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172
170
176
123
144
141
174

297
255
219

10

21
256
262
266
259
232
218

303
594
35
596
599
606
333
325
339

(<]

539
331
327
602

238
209
214
233
263
227
250
224

172
170
163
176
195
165
123

224
244
206
242

F lsabelle Knight
F Mary Taylor

F Grace McCollin
F Kenyah Reddin
F Ava Bourton

F Darcie Nicholls
F Penelope Jones

F Bethan Eve Homer
F Maisie-Joy Spriggs
F Emily Symes
F Amelia Starling
F Katherine Spencer
F Niamh Hillard
F MARTINA GRACE
F Evie Caffrey

F Bo Algate

F Lauren Davis

F Cassie Pearson

M Daniel Swain

M Joseph Comerford
M Alistair McDonnell
M Thomas Brinkley
M Alex Pester

M Tom Cox

M Samuel Marshall
M Michael Katsoulis
M Darren John

M William Chalmers
M Zachary Clarke

M John Treadwell

M Nathan Jones

M Ned Campbell

Olivia Monk

Nancy Foster-Jones
Zainah Rasheed
Jessica Tuckley
MEGAN THOMAS
Imogen Lane
Kyarna Yearwood
Daniella Bleach

F lIsabelle KNIGHT

F Mary TAYLOR

F Florence THOMAS-MALE
F Grace MCCOLLIN

F Ella SMITH

F Sofia SHORROCK

F Kenyah REDDIN

F Scarlett DAWSON

F Daniella Bleach
F Lucy Boyes

F Bonheur Tshibola
F Maia Thompson

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.

BRAT Club
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Bromsgrove and Redditch

Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Wreake and Soar Valley
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Birchfield Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Tamworth A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Kings Heath R.C. - The Lions
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Rugby and Northampton A.C.

BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.

Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.

BRAT Club

Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 20
Under 17
Under 17
Senior

VET 35

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Senior
Under 20
Senior
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Senior
Senior
VET 35
Under 20
Under 17
VET 35
Senior
Under 20

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

26.79
27.40
27.60
27.78
28.70
30.68

0.00

4:49.19
4:56.37
4:56.74
4:59.00
5:05.02
5:08.49
5:22.16
5:27.60
5:32.56
5:59.61
0.00

8:59.04
9:10.17
9:22.37
9:30.94
9:33.58
9:43.82
10:09.48
10:17.71
10:22.53
10:32.86
10:49.37
11:18.25
11:26.05
0.00

26.25
26.26
26.89
27.09
27.13
27.99
28.10

0.00

26.27
26.95
27.12
27.16
27.55
27.61
28.60
28.94

43.52
45.03
45.64
47.56

-2.1m/s
-2.1m/s
-2.1m/s
-2.1m/s
-2.1m/s
-2.1m/s
-2.1m/s

-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s

-0.3m/s
-0.3m/s
-0.3m/s
-0.3m/s
-0.3m/s
-0.3m/s
-0.3m/s
-0.3m/s

+0.9 m/s
+0.9 m/s
+0.9 m/s
+0.9 m/s



400m Hurdles U17M, U20M
14/05/2023 11:35
Heat 1

100m U13G
14/05/2023 11:45
Heat 1 Wind :+0.9 m/s

100m U13G
14/05/2023 11:45
Heat 2 Wind : +0.0 m/s

100m U13G
14/05/2023 11:45
Heat3 Wind : +1.4m/s

100m U15G
14/05/2023 11:50
Heat 1 Wind :+1.3 m/s

100m U15G
14/05/2023 11:50
Heat 2 Wind :-0.6 m/s

100m U15G
14/05/2023 11:50
Heat 3 Wind : +0.2 m/s

NOoO s WN NOoO s WN s WN = s WN = U Bs WN
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544 M Robbie Dale
334 M Phillip Gould

114
90
87
71

100
86

82
75
118
97
116
113

70
119
73
88
101
69

123 F
137 F
122 F
182 F
150 F
168 F
185 F

159 F
133 F
202 F
141 F
197 F
193 F
192 F

146 F
163 F
190 F
203 F
186 F
196 F
178 F

Establishes a Masters record

Niamh Williams

Saiya Bhangal

Emily Divers

Millie Gordon-MacLean
Lola Fitter

Esme Card

Niyah Bennett

Oshi Knox

Annabel Stacey

Orla Gibson

Georgia Sharpe
Jasmine Mothershaw

Gabrielle Blake
Luiza Talowska
Josephine Colclough
Scarlett Briggs
Hattie Thomas

Orla Cooke

Kenyah Reddin
Haven Thomas
T'yana Josephs
Imogen Evans
Charlotte Boak
Elsa Gordon
Shamika Sisodia

Megan Mallabone
Eboni Barnes-Foster
Emily Stephens
Darcie Nicholls
Holly Clifford
LAURA TALOWSKA
Martha Silvers

Shaiya Kenion
Florence Thomas-Male
Scarlett Dawson

Lottie O'Donoghue
Eleanor Hopkins

Eve Cunningham
Tiffany Fletcher

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Athletics Academy
BRAT Club

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy

Coventry Godiva Harriers
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Academy
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers

BRAT Club

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.

Nuneaton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Tamworth A.C.
Bromsgrove and Redditch
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Tamworth A.C.

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.

Under 17
VET 40

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

1:02.21
1:03.86

14.39
14.86
14.99
15.65
15.94
16.40

13.93
14.75
14.98
15.72
16.43
17.19

14.73
14.97
15.28
15.54
16.09
16.26

12.99
13.10
13.42
13.78
13.81
14.41
14.98

13.31
13.43
13.58
13.95
14.00
14.82
22.62

12.75
12.93
13.21
13.89
14.29
15.17
15.33

+0.9 m/s
+0.9 m/s
+0.9 m/s
+0.9 m/s
+0.9 m/s
+0.9 m/s

+0.0 m/s
+0.0 m/s
+0.0 m/s
+0.0 m/s
+0.0 m/s
+0.0 m/s

+1.4m/s
+1.4m/s
+1.4m/s
+1.4m/s
+1.4m/s
+1.4m/s

+1.3m/s
+1.3m/s
+1.3m/s
+1.3m/s
+1.3m/s
+1.3m/s
+1.3m/s

-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s
-0.6 m/s

+0.2 m/s
+0.2 m/s
+0.2 m/s
+0.2 m/s
+0.2 m/s
+0.2 m/s
+0.2 m/s



100m U17W
14/05/2023 11:55
Heat 1 Wind :+2.8 m/s

100m U17W
14/05/2023 11:55
Heat 2 Wind :-1.2 m/s

100m U20wW
14/05/2023 12:00
Heat 1 Wind :+0.2 m/s

100m SenW
14/05/2023 12:05
Heat 1 Wind :+0.9 m/s

75m Quad Girls
14/05/2023 12:15
Heat 1 Wind : +3.5m/s

75m Quad Girls
14/05/2023 12:15
Heat 2 Wind : +1.6 m/s

75m Quad Girls
14/05/2023 12:15
Heat 3 Wind : +2.2 m/s
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238 F
245 F
216 F
250 F
220 F
241 F
222 F

209
233
240
252
228
253

268
276
269
287
272
284

32 F

[l
m M

55
61
54
50
56
46

43 F
49 F
48 F
60 F
40 F
52 F

F

57 F
66 F
62 F
67 F
58 F
65 F
64 F

Olivia Monk

Lily Conduit
Elizabeth Fox-Payne
Kyarna Yearwood
Caira Hamilton
Scarlett Smith
Abigale Goode

Nancy Foster-Jones
Jessica Tuckley
Mary Meraiyebu
Amelia Turk

Millie Price
Gracie-May Stubbs

Tywana Kuluziza
Grace Wright
Nifemi Ogunbase
Phoebe Yim
Kelishay Thomas
Olivia Aranha

Madeleine Whapples
Michelle -Ama Owusu
Pavidra Sivanandarajah

Felicity Cattell
Martha rose Edwards
Isla Daly

Maria Sytnikova
Millie Spence

Hiba Bailey

Darcy Mcdaid
Gabrielle Onyekwe
Ava-Rose Ramos
Maggie Silvers

Nya Williams

Eliza Bailey
Layla-rose Sparrow

Elizabeth Gilmore
Mia Williams
Jemima Elsworth
Alice Mcintosh
Jessica Larkin
Lilli-mai Hutchings
Alina Karashaeva

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers

BRAT Club

Nuneaton Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.

BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Leamington Cycling A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Leamington Athletics Academy

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Birchfield Harriers
BRAT Club

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Academy
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Leamington Cycling A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20

Senior
Senior
VET 35

Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

12.36
12.65
12.72
13.09
13.26
13.56
13.82

12.76
13.06
13.53
13.68
13.89

0.00

12.36
12.37
12.40
13.26
13.37
13.88

12.03
12.63
14.38

11.50
11.79
12.19
12.31
12.36
13.07

55 pts)
52 pts)
48 pts)
46 pts)
46 pts)
39 pts)

11.83 (51 pts)
11.97 (50 pts)
12.11 (48 pts)
12.76 (42 pts)
12.88 (41 pts)
13.29 (37 pts)
13.71 (32 pts)

11.70 (53 pts)
12.32 (46 pts)
12.77 (42 pts)
13.02 (39 pts)
13.28 (37 pts)
13.51 (34 pts)
13.83 (31 pts)

+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s

-1.2m/s
-1.2m/s
-1.2m/s
-1.2m/s
-1.2m/s
-1.2m/s

+0.2 m/s
+0.2 m/s
+0.2 m/s
+0.2 m/s
+0.2 m/s
+0.2 m/s

+0.9 m/s
+0.9 m/s
+0.9 m/s

+3.5m/s
+3.5m/s
+3.5m/s
+3.5m/s
+3.5m/s
+3.5m/s

+1.6 m/s
+1.6 m/s
+1.6 m/s
+1.6 m/s
+1.6 m/s
+1.6 m/s
+1.6 m/s

+2.2m/s
+2.2m/s
+2.2m/s
+2.2m/s
+2.2m/s
+2.2m/s
+2.2m/s



75m Quad Girls
14/05/2023 12:15
Heat 4 Wind :+0.4 m/s

2000m/3000m Walk
14/05/2023 12:30
Heat 1

800m U13G
14/05/2023 12:45
Heat 1

800m U13G
14/05/2023 12:45
Heat 2

800m U15G
14/05/2023 12:55
Heat 1

800m U17W
14/05/2023 13:05
Heat 1
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44
63
59
47
45
42
41

305

22
20
367
37

o

100
76
91

113

121

116

106

102
83

77
94
95
108
89
96
99
117
98

199
143
175
173
184
179
201
129
177
164
162
151
144

212
219
260
237
259
234
258

F Joanna O'connor delgado
F Emily Lambert

F Elsie Pipitone

F Mar O'connor delgado

F Erin O'carroll

F Camilla Costantini

F Margherita Costantini

M Mark Williams

BRAT Club
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club
BRAT Club
BRAT Club
BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers

Mark broke his own Masters record set last year

F Wendy Kane
F Ann Wheeler
M Paul Hawkins
F Gemma Smith
F Karen Williams

F Lola Fitter

F Orla Woodman

F Lola Golding

F Jasmine Mothershaw
F Lydia Davies

F Georgia Sharpe

F Sophia Delaney

F Niamh Williamson

F Summah Bhatti

F Trinity Conway
F Sophie Jordan
F Hannah Jenkins
F Stella Sant

F Edith Ward

F Zara Lees

F Erin Huxtable
F Rachel Sparrow
F Lois Conduit

F Annie Silvers

F Eleanor Barker

F Merryn Hutchins-Morant
F Esther Hutchins-Morant
F Alana Brown

F Rosie Deakin

F Lucy Hornby

F Arriella Dalmedo

F Jessica Pym

F Imogen Neal

F Gabrielle Daly

F Isobel Cohen

F Ava Bourton

F Holly Saunders
F Emily Symes

F Martha Peters
F Elizabeth Warne
F Bo Algate

F Emily Rose Lloyd
F TILLY CAMPBELL

Nuneaton Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Tamworth A.C.

BRAT Club

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

VET 55

VET 55
VET 65
VET 65
VET 50
VET 70

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

12.77 (42 pts)
12.84 (41 pts)
12.99 (40 pts)
13.21 (37 pts)
14.05 (29 pts)
14.24 (27 pts)
15.90 (11 pts)

15:29.75

17:34.06
21:01.29
21:20.04
21:56.30
23:55.09

2:53.61
2:55.99
2:58.58
3:00.97
3:02.22
3:03.31
3:03.89
3:05.22
3:13.98

2:34.25
2:41.30
2:41.87
2:45.88
2:51.06
2:52.68
2:54.53
3:05.06
3:15.39

2:23.91
2:25.70
2:33.32
2:34.51
2:39.98
2:41.62
2:45.00
2:47.09
2:51.95
2:53.47
2:59.82
3:19.92
0.00

2:25.54
2:27.31
2:32.00
2:37.15
2:45.04
2:50.76
3:04.46

+0.4 m/s
+0.4 m/s
+0.4 m/s
+0.4 m/s
+0.4 m/s
+0.4 m/s
+0.4 m/s



800m U20/SenW
14/05/2023 13:10
Heat 1

100m U13G Final
14/05/2023 13:20
Heat 1 Wind :+0.7 m/s

100m U15G Final
14/05/2023 13:25
Heat 1 Wind :+2.8 m/s

100m U17W Final
14/05/2023 13:30
Heat 1 Wind :+2.9m/s

300m U15G
14/05/2023 13:35
Heat 1

300m U17W
14/05/2023 13:40
Heat 1

300m U17W
14/05/2023 13:40
Heat 2
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39 F
21 F
608 F
296 F
277 F

82
114
75
90
118
119
70
87

146
163
123
190
137
159
122
133

238
209
216
233
245
250
240
220

172
170
142
166
144
155
184
183

206 F
214 F
208 F
257 F
215 F

216 F
246 F
213 F
260 F

Isabelle Neville
Katherine Spencer
Olivia Scott

Olivia Robinson
Rhea Porwal

Niyah Bennett
Niamh Williams
Oshi Knox
Saiya Bhangal
Annabel Stacey
Luiza Talowska
Gabrielle Blake
Emily Divers

Shaiya Kenion
Florence Thomas-Male
Kenyah Reddin
Scarlett Dawson
Haven Thomas

Megan Mallabone
T'yana Josephs

Eboni Barnes-Foster

Olivia Monk

Nancy Foster-Jones
Elizabeth Fox-Payne
Jessica Tuckley

Lily Conduit

Kyarna Yearwood
Mary Meraiyebu
Caira Hamilton

Isabelle Knight
Mary Taylor
Ella Martin
Mollie Beeton
Ava Bourton
Caitlin French
Alana Brown
Maia Collett

Bonheur Tshibola
Zainah Rasheed
May Smith

Ella Peeke
SeAnna NELSON

Elizabeth Fox-Payne
Mia conduit

Shylah Mckenzie
Martha Peters

Tamworth A.C.
Nuneaton Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Academy

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers

BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers

Nuneaton Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Athletics Academy
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.

BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers

BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Senior
VET 35
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

2:23.31
2:23.90
2:25.34
2:26.13
3:36.19

13.79
14.17
14.68
14.79
14.81
14.85
14.99
15.00

12.51
12.84
12.90
13.06
13.06
13.18
13.28
13.29

12.22
12.50
12.58
12.72
12.72
13.08
13.13
13.25

41.30
42.36
42.83
43.05
44.46
45.47
45.97
49.40

41.01
41.96
44.05
47.36
49.41

41.33
44.02
44.86
47.37

+0.7 m/s
+0.7 m/s
+0.7 m/s
+0.7 m/s
+0.7 m/s
+0.7 m/s
+0.7 m/s
+0.7 m/s

+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s

+2.9m/s
+2.9m/s
+2.9m/s
+2.9m/s
+2.9m/s
+2.9m/s
+2.9m/s
+2.9m/s



400m U20W
14/05/2023 13:50
Heat 1

400m SenW
14/05/2023 13:55
Heat 1

1500m SC U15B
14/05/2023 14:00
Heat 1

1500m SC U17M
14/05/2023 14:00
Heat 1

2000m Steeplechase U20W/SenW
14/05/2023 14:20
Heat 1

300m U17W Final
14/05/2023 14:40
Heat 1

1500m SenM
14/05/2023 15:35
Heat 1

600m Quad Girls
14/05/2023 14:45
Heat 1
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279 F Monica Davidson

288 F Charlotte Prince

289 F Bethany Molly Connolly
287 F Phoebe Yim

282 F Ayesha Bhatti

39 F Isabelle Neville
35 F Imogen Sheppard
29 F Ellena Ruddock
26 F Keren Ward

Breaks the Masters record. The previous record was 63.0 set in 2009

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Tamworth A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Both Ellena and Karen broke the old record.

21 F Katherine Spencer

462 M Jonny Mothersdale

550 M Ben Smith

34

-

Victoria Sharpe

216
214
206
246
208
213
257
260

Elizabeth Fox-Payne
Zainah Rasheed
Bonheur Tshibola
Mia conduit

May Smith

Shylah Mckenzie
Ella Peeke

Martha Peters

345 M Baljeev Kandola
300 M John Stolberg
317 M Joe McLeod
337 M James Fletcher
368 M Adam Barnes
338 M Stanley Doxey
350 M John Mac

323 M Kevin Otieno
298 M Omar Saeed
326 M David Cooper
322 M Waising Yip

319 M Muhammad Ibrahim

54 F Isla Daly

43 F Darcy Mcdaid

56 F Millie Spence

55 F Felicity Cattell

61 F Martha rose Edwards
46 F Hiba Bailey

51 F Mila Bhangal

Nuneaton Harriers

Leamington Cycling A.C.

Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

BRAT Club

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Leamington Cycling A.C.
BRAT Club

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Tipton Harriers
Kenilworth Runners
Nuneaton Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
BRAT Club

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
BRAT Club

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Academy

Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20

Senior
Senior
VET 45
VET 40

VET 35

Under 15

Under 17

Senior

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
VET 35
Senior
VET 35
Senior
VET 40
Senior

Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

58.61
1:00.90
1:01.10
1:05.62
1:19.26

1:00.41
1:00.53
1:01.74
1:01.76

1:05.00
5:28.90
4:38.11
9:29.14

41.44
41.53
41.70
43.95
44.32
46.16
49.59

0.00

3:56.74
4:04.96
4:06.22
4:15.09
4:15.60
4:17.09
4:33.48
4:40.44
4:41.00
4:42.31
5:03.71
5:18.37

2:01.06  (
2:1036
2:10.67  (
2:15.97 (54 pts)
2:17.50  (
2:19.29

0.00 (0 pts)



600m Quad Girls
14/05/2023 14:45
Heat 2

600m Quad Girls
14/05/2023 14:45
Heat 3

600m Quad Girls
14/05/2023 14:45
Heat 4

200m U13B
14/05/2023 14:55
Heat 1 Wind :+1.6 m/s

200m U15B
14/05/2023 15:00
Heat 1 Wind:-0.3 m/s

200m U15B
14/05/2023 15:00
Heat 2 Wind : +1.4 m/s

200m U15B
14/05/2023 15:00
Heat 3 Wind :-0.5 m/s
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40 F Nya Williams
48 F Ava-Rose Ramos
60 F Maggie Silvers
50 F Maria Sytnikova
49 F Gabrielle Onyekwe
52 F Eliza Bailey

F

68 F Layla-rose Sparrow

57 F Elizabeth Gilmore
58 F Jessica Larkin
62 F Jemima Elsworth

65 F Lilli-mai Hutchings
66 F Mia Williams

F
F
F
67 F Alice Mcintosh
F
F
64 F Alina Karashaeva

63 F Emily Lambert

59 F Elsie Pipitone

44 F Joanna O'connor delgado
47 F Mar O'connor delgado
42 F Camilla Costantini

41 F Margherita Costantini
45 F Erin O'carroll

415 M David Allen

390 M Oliver Knight
391 M William Tinsley
432 M Joshua Elsworth
416 M James Taylor

495 M Keenan Stratford
507 M Samuel McKenzie
447 M Cian McCusker
489 M William Hovell
458 M Joel Burroughs
496 M LEO EGAN

449 M Toreud Ansa-Eno
478 M Archie Gordon
487 M Nathan Villers

475 M Charlie Cook

450 M Jude Morais-Trigg
461 M Myles Woodruff

1%

468 M Beniamin Chorazewicz
453 M Carson Scott

501 M Thomas Stanton

454 M Juelz Richards

477 M Abbas Hazra-Corte
481 M Luca Deakin

BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club
BRAT Club
BRAT Club
BRAT Club
BRAT Club

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Leamington Athletics Academy

Nuneaton Harriers
Charnwood A C

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.

Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

1:57.17
1:59.63
2:07.75
2:13.49
2:15.98
2:16.64
2:39.80

2:19.37
2:20.97
2:22.21
2:24.96
2:29.40
2:32.02
2:35.62

2:14.18
2:14.61
2:15.16
2:23.02
2:28.41
2:53.04
2:54.45

29.08
30.52
30.64
31.53
33.76

24.62
2471
25.14
25.71
26.51
26.82

24.24
24.49
25.13
26.98
27.66
28.62

24.84
26.22
27.31
27.38
28.69

0.00

+1.6 m/s
+1.6 m/s
+1.6 m/s
+1.6 m/s
+1.6 m/s

-0.3m/s
-0.3m/s
-0.3m/s
-0.3m/s
-0.3m/s
-0.3m/s

+1.4m/s
+1.4m/s
+1.4m/s
+1.4m/s
+1.4m/s
+1.4m/s

-0.5m/s
-0.5m/s
-0.5m/s
-0.5m/s
-0.5m/s
-0.5m/s



200m U17M
14/05/2023 15:10
Heat 1 Wind :+1.4 m/s

200m U17M
14/05/2023 15:10
Heat 2 Wind :+0.7 m/s

200m U20M
14/05/2023 15:15
Heat 1 Wind:+1.3 m/s

200m U20M
14/05/2023 15:15
Heat 2 Wind : +1.1 m/s

200m SenM
14/05/2023 15:20
Heat 1 Wind : +0.9 m/s

200m SenM
14/05/2023 15:20
Heat 2 Wind : +0.4 m/s

1500m U13B
14/05/2023 15:40
Heat 1
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519 M Thomas Bristol
549 M Ben Carley

516 M Nathaniel Walker
551 M Harrison Nash
555 M Drew Woodley
569 M Oliver Battersby

556 M Harvey Nelson
565 M Joel Masters
532 M Kyle Enticott
536 M Andre Onyekwe
530 M Daniel Halder

580 M Rusciano Thomas-Riley
586 M Corey Nealon-Richards
593 M Louie Selman

585 M ROBERT MARLOW

579 M Jamaal Watson

589 M Zac Cale

574 M Kacper Matysiak
595 M Aaron Warmington
581 M Shaquille Watty
584 M Kobi Jones

577 M Ethan Cook

313 M Stephen Baffour
309 M Jack Forrest

351 M Bradley Whitehead
349 M GEORGE MBOFANA
366 M David Battersby

iy

358 M Jordan Broome
302 M Jamal Chambers
311 M Darian Moore
301 M James Colclough
316 M Callum Holden

429 M Kipp Stevens

404 M Thomas Heather-Green
415 M David Allen

410 M lIsaac Brierley-York

417 M Miles Taylor

389 M Ben Eden

397 M Joseph Baker

390 M Oliver Knight

420 M Ben Clay

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
BRAT Club

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Leamington Athletics Academy
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington Cycling A.C.

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Marshall Milton Keynes A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Sale Harriers Manchester
Birchfield Harriers
Bromsgrove and Redditch
BRAT Club

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Kenilworth Runners

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20

Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
VET 45

Senior
Senior
Senior
VET 40
Senior

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

22.38
22.90
22.93
23.03
23.74
25.66

22.36
22.67
23.37
24.77
26.20

21.60
21.65
22.51
22.83
22.99
24.95

22.13
22.28
22.77
23.20
25.03

21.20
21.63
22.07
23.45

0.00

21.39
21.94
22.22
23.75
24.15

5:13.47
5:14.16
5:18.68
5:19.17
5:23.26
5:37.50
5:44.35
5:49.49
6:23.64

+1.4m/s
+1.4m/s
+1.4m/s
+1.4m/s
+1.4m/s
+1.4m/s

+0.7 m/s
+0.7 m/s
+0.7 m/s
+0.7 m/s
+0.7 m/s

+1.3m/s
+1.3m/s
+1.3m/s
+1.3m/s
+1.3m/s
+1.3m/s

+1.1m/s
+1.1m/s
+1.1m/s
+1.1m/s
+1.1m/s

+0.9m/s
+0.9m/s
+0.9m/s
+0.9m/s
+0.9m/s

+0.4 m/s
+0.4 m/s
+0.4m/s
+0.4m/s
+0.4 m/s



1500m U15B
14/05/2023 15:50
Heat 1

1500m U17M
14/05/2023 16:00
Heat 1

1500m U20M
14/05/2023 16:10
Heat 1

200m U15B Final
14/05/2023 16:20
Heat 1 Wind : +0.0 m/s

200m U17M Final
14/05/2023 16:25
Heat 1 Wind :-0.2 m/s
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467
497
464
469
488
465
442
490
462
483
470
480
474

526
529
552

513
562
517
540
539
559
557
568
520
546
524
560

57

1%

592
597
573
582

449
478
507
495
468
487
447
453

519

556
565
549
551
516
555
532

M Archie Lane

M Sam Lambert

M Kieran Halsey

M Charlie Yates

M William Irvine

M Caleb Davy

M Elliot Dawlatly

M Arthur Williamson
M Jonny Mothersdale
M Joe Fox

M Christian Neal

M Joseph Clay

M Oliver Allen

M Ash Burgess

M Toby Doy

M Daniel Wort

M Douglas Garnett

M George Astbury

M william mayes

M Niklas Van Mourik
M Travis Jack Scrivens
M Zachary Clarke

M Zak Lambert

M Ben Duncan

M MILO CULLIMORE
M Charlie Smith

M Isaac Hutchins-Morant
M Simeon Swain

M James Mayes

M Finlay White

M Sam Yates

M Nick Crees

M Tomas Maidment

M Panu Khumchoo-Joonpijarn
M William Chalmers

M Toreud Ansa-Eno

M Archie Gordon

M Samuel McKenzie

M Keenan Stratford

M Beniamin Chorazewicz
M Nathan Villers

M Cian McCusker

M Carson Scott

M Thomas Bristol

Leamington Cycling A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Nuneaton Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.

Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Nuneaton Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Birchfield Harriers
Nuneaton Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
BRAT Club

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Nuneaton Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Birchfield Harriers
Charnwood A C

Birchfield Harriers

Breaks County record. The previous record was 22.2 set in 1999

M Harvey Nelson

M Joel Masters

M Ben Carley

M Harrison Nash

M Nathaniel Walker
M Drew Woodley
M Kyle Enticott

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
BRAT Club

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 17

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

4:18.87
4:32.88
4:34.39
4:45.53
4:45.91
4:46.88
4:51.32
4:53.07
4:55.36
5:02.33
5:05.78
5:06.26
5:07.65

4:09.27
4:21.46
4:23.41
4:23.97
4:24.17
4:26.15
4:27.57
4:29.26
4:31.01
4:31.21
4:31.25
4:35.68
4:41.50
4:45.79
4:49.09
4:52.02

4:10.88
4:14.74
4:20.80
4:29.25
4:51.31
4:55.34

23.78
23.89
24.66
2471
2471
24.76
25.03
26.03

22.00

22.42
22.55
22.86
23.26
23.38
23.85
23.94

+0.0 m/s
+0.0 m/s
+0.0 m/s
+0.0 m/s
+0.0 m/s
+0.0 m/s
+0.0 m/s
+0.0 m/s

-0.2m/s

-0.2m/s
-0.2m/s
-0.2m/s
-0.2m/s
-0.2m/s
-0.2m/s
-0.2m/s



200m U20M Final
14/05/2023 16:30
Heat 1 Wind :-0.3 m/s

200m SenM Final
14/05/2023 16:35
Heat 1 Wind :+0.4 m/s

Hammer All Females age groups
13/05/2023 10:30
ul3g

Hammer All Females age groups
13/05/2023 10:30
ul7w

Hammer All Females age groups
13/05/2023 10:30
u20w

Hammer All Females age groups
13/05/2023 10:30
senW

Hammer All Females age groups
13/05/2023 10:30
masters 3KG

Triple Jump All females
13/05/2023 10:30
u1s

Triple Jump All females
13/05/2023 10:30
ul7w

Triple Jump All females
13/05/2023 10:30
u20w
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580

586
574
595
593
585
581
579

313

309
358

311
301
349

92

239

291
285

24
25
18
16

30
23
27

137
139
200

265
248

0281
0273
0283

M Rusciano Thomas-Riley

Breaks County record. The previous record was 21.36 set in 2015

M Corey Nealon-Richards
M Kacper Matysiak

M Aaron Warmington

M Louie Selman

M ROBERT MARLOW

M Shaquille Watty

M Jamaal Watson

M Stephen Baffour

Breaks County Record. The previous record was 20.9 set in 1993

M Jack Forrest

M Jordan Broome

M Jamal Chambers

M Darian Moore

M James Colclough

M GEORGE MBOFANA

F
F
F

Sorrel LOCKHART

Lois POLLARD

Charlotte BOWERS
Grace ELMORE

Christine PRINCE
Hannah SMITH
Tamsin HOULT
Karoline SCHNEIDER

Debbie MURCH
Lorna FOSTER
Sara BOLDERSTON-BOWERS

Haven THOMAS
Margaret PITT
Clea ROACH

Ruby EDWARDS
Nadine HUSSEIN

Naomi JONES
Leshawn CLIFFORD
Fatima DAMBATTA

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Sale Harriers Manchester
Birchfield Harriers
Bromsgrove and Redditch
BRAT Club

Marshall Milton Keynes A.C.

Leamington Cycling A.C.

Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington Athletics Academy

Under 20

Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20
Under 20

Senior

Senior
Senior
Senior
Senior
VET 40
Senior

Under 13

Under 17

Under 20
Under 20

Senior
Senior
Senior
VET 40

VET 60
VET 60
VET 50

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 17
Under 17

Under 20
Under 20
Under 20

21.21

21.78
22.08
22.15
22.40
22.60
24.44
31.70

20.85

21.18
21.39
21.46
22.25
23.47
23.53

11.26

20.41

38.21
21.45

43.67
35.17
32.25
26.42

33.11
29.13
22.92

10.16
8.10
7.98

9.97
9.24

10.94
10.53
9.27

-0.3m/s

-0.3m/s
-0.3m/s
-0.3m/s
-0.3m/s
-0.3m/s
-0.3m/s
-0.3m/s

+0.4 m/s

+0.4m/s
+0.4m/s
+0.4m/s
+0.4m/s
+0.4 m/s
+0.4m/s



Pole Vault U17/U20/Seniors
13/05/2023 11:00
Ul7w

Pole Vault U17/U20/Seniors
13/05/2023 11:00
U20w

Pole Vault U17/U20/Seniors
13/05/2023 11:00
ul7m

Pole Vault U17/U20/Seniors
13/05/2023 11:00
U20m

Pole Vault U17/U20/Seniors
13/05/2023 11:00
SenM

High Jump U13G/U15G
13/05/2023 12:00
ul3g

High Jump U13G/U15G
13/05/2023 12:00
ul5g

Shotput U17+ Men
13/05/2023 12:30
ul7m

Shotput U17+ Men
13/05/2023 12:30
U20m

Shotput U17+ Men
13/05/2023 12:30
SenM

Discus All female age groups
13/05/2023 12:30
U13 G
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226

274

28

oo

538

577

343

341

85
115

0172
0148
0147
0189
0192
0177
0140

544
563
51

N

577

0346
0341
0362

86

F Ella WILKINSON

F Charley O'NEILL

Breaks County record. The previous record was 3.40 set in 2012

F Charlotte PRINCE

M Finn WILLIAMS-STEIN

M Ethan COOK

M Thomas CRAINCOURT

Breaks County record. The previous record was 2.80 set in 2009

M Gavin CARD
Also breaks previous record
M Robert EGAN

-

Marisa LUMANI
Isabella MARRIOTT

-

F lIsabelle KNIGHT

F Chimdi DURU

F Isla BEASLEY

F Natalia LEWANDOWSKA
F Martha SILVERS

F Jessica PYM

F Isobel SMOUT

M Robbie DALE
M Luca DE FREITAS PIRES
M Jack KEEN

M Ethan COOK

M Matthew ASHBOURNE
M Gavin CARD
M Robert EGAN

F Esme CARD

Coventry Godiva Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.

Leamington Cycling A.C.

Birchfield Harriers

Leamington Cycling A.C.

Leamington Cycling A.C.

Spa Striders

Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers

Leamington Cycling A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Spa Striders

Leamington Athletics Academy

Under 17

Under 20

Under 20

Under 17

Under 20

VET 35

VET 45

VET 45

Under 13
Under 13

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 20

Senior
VET 45
VET 45

Under 13

3.60

2.80

1.20
1.05

1.50
135
135
1.30
1.25
1.25
1.20

8.62
7.78
6.56

7.01

9.40
7.88
7.23

12.56



Discus All female age groups
13/05/2023 12:30
U15G

Discus All female age groups
13/05/2023 12:30
ul7w

Discus All female age groups
13/05/2023 12:30
SENW

Long Jump Quad Boys
13/05/2023 13:15
Heat 1

High Jump U17W, U20W, SenW

13/05/2023 14:00
ul7w

High Jump U17W, U20W, SenW

13/05/2023 14:00
u20w

High Jump U17W, U20W, SenW

13/05/2023 14:00
senw
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181
198

211
229
210

24
13
23
18

37
374
373
376
380

o

386
382
388
387
38
379
377
383
385
378
372
371

-

247
249
227
254

273

05

F Grace EVANS
F Lois FORD

F Ruby SMITH
F Elissa WICKS
F Molly SCAMP

Christine PRINCE
Lauren ASHBOURNE
Lorna FOSTER
Tamsin HOULT

M Elliot JONES

M Nihaal SYLVA

M Charlie KEENAN

M George NORTH

M Monty DIXON

M Judah HARTLAND

M Charlie CASTLE

M Evan THOMAS

M Rowan O'MALLEY

M Toby LEDGARD

M Harvey ELLIOT

M Harry BOSWORTH

M Léo CRAINCOURT

M William KING

M William James LEESON
M Edward ELLIOTT

M Adam ABDUL-HAKIM
M Alex BONE

Harriet MOSS
Daisy BURTON
Imogen LANE
Caitlin BOYLE

F Leshawn CLIFFORD

F Rhiana BURRELL

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

BRAT Club
Leamington Athletics Academy
BRAT Club

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.

BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers

BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Under 15
Under 15

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Senior
Senior
VET 60
Senior

Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 20

Senior

1331
11.32

22.80
17.45
14.77

31.20
26.89
22.89
21.77

3.89
3.62
3.39
331
3.26
3.25
3.20
3.13
3.02
2.95
2.95
2.90
2.77
2.76
2.73
2.19
1.96
1.68

66 pts)
57 pts)
49 pts)
47 pts)
45 pts)
45 pts)
43 pts)
41 pts)
37 pts)
35 pts)
35 pts)
33 pts)
29 pts)
28 pts)
27 pts)
9 pts)

2 pts)

1 pts)

1.61
1.58
1.50
1.50

1.40



Howler Quad Boys
13/05/2023 14:00
howler Wind :+2.8 m/s

Javelin U17M, U20M, SenM
13/05/2023 14:00
U17M Wind : +0.4 m/s

Javelin U17M, U20M, SenM
13/05/2023 14:00
Sen

Long Jump U13B
13/05/2023 14:00
Pitl

Long Jump U13B
13/05/2023 14:00
Pit2

Pole Vault U13-U15
13/05/2023 14:00
ul5b

Pole Vault U13-U15
13/05/2023 14:00
ul5g
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373 M Charlie KEENAN
379 M Harry BOSWORTH
382 M Evan THOMAS

370 M Elliot JONES

388 M Rowan O'MALLEY
376 M George NORTH
384 M Judah HARTLAND
387 M Toby LEDGARD
374 M Nihaal SYLVA

377 M Léo CRAINCOURT
383 M William KING

378 M Edward ELLIOTT
386 M Charlie CASTLE
372 M Adam ABDUL-HAKIM
380 M Monty DIXON
381 M Harvey ELLIOT
371 M Alex BONE

o

535 M Samuel DIVERS
566 M Alex MCMILLAN

346 M Matthew ASHBOURNE
362 M Robert EGAN

N

425 M Henry SIMS

432 M Joshua ELSWORTH
429 M Kipp STEVENS
398 M Kai MACMILLAN
393 M Tiernan CLARK
405 M Noah SHAW

392 M Mustopha BAILEY
422 M Jack LARKIN

395 M Noah GORDON
394 M Zac SMITH

413 M Luca DODWELL

N

N

406 M Jayden BAILEY

415 M David ALLEN

424 M Billy SHEPPARD

419 M Elijah HARTLAND

401 M Jai CHEEMA

431 M Jackson PAYNE

411 M Ishan BAINS-ROUSSEAU
430 M Aiden TREMBLE

433 M Oscar WHEELER

428 M Laurence HOVELL

440 M Matthew MORRIS
466 M James PATTENDEN

0138 F Tayja MCMANUS
0134 F Isabel READ
0157 F Poppy LOCKHART

BRAT Club

Leamington Cycling A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Leamington Cycling A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Leamington Cycling A.C.
Spa Striders

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
BRAT Club

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

BRAT Club
Leamington Cycling A.C.

Birchfield Harriers
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington Cycling A.C.

Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

Under 17
Under 17

Senior
VET 45

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 15
Under 15

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

35.00 (70 pts)
31.00 (62 pts)
31.00 (62 pts)
28.00 (56 pts)
26.00 (52 pts)
25.00 (50 pts)
25.00 (50 pts)
23.00 (46 pts)
22.00 (44 pts)
20.00 (40 pts)
20.00 (40 pts)
20.00 (40 pts)
18.00 (36 pts)
14.00 (28 pts)
13.00 (26 pts)
13.00 (26 pts)
12.00 (24 pts)

37.00
32.58

41.82
22.15

3.95
3.87
3.57
3.47
3.43
3.42
3.40
3.37
3.21
3.19
2.92

3.95
3.91
3.64
3.56
3.53
3.43
3.33
291
2.85
2.43

2.40
2.10

2.30
2.00
1.90

+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8m/s
+2.8 m/s
+2.8 m/s
+2.8 m/s
+2.8 m/s

+0.4 m/s
+0.4m/s



Shotput U13B-15B
13/05/2023 15:15
ul3b

Shotput U13B-15B
13/05/2023 15:15
ulSb

Javelin U15B
13/05/2023 15:20
Heat 1

Long Jump U15B
13/05/2023 15:15
Heat 1

Javelin U13B
13/05/2023 16:30
Heat 1

Long Jump U17M, U20M, SenM
13/05/2023 16:30
ul7m

Long Jump U17M, U20M, SenM
13/05/2023 16:30
u20m
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416
418
390
426

484
506
485
471
473

0463
0484
0439
0486
0479
0505
0471

0481
0457
0495
0501
0460
0508
0462
0492
0498
0491

611
0500
0452
0493
0455

0411
0392
0432
0433
0423
0398
0395

548
536
523
564
563
521

M James TAYLOR

M Noah DALE

M Oliver KNIGHT

M Connor STRATFORD

M Lucas EVANS

M Ethan WINNING
M Calum ASHFORD
M Archie OSBORNE
M Oliver OSBORNE

M Alistair CROSSLEY

M Lucas EVANS

M Dominic MOYNIHAN
M Daniel BAKER

M Oliver KNIGHT

M Aran COOPER

M Archie OSBORNE

M Luca DEAKIN

M Cagan KILIC

M Keenan STRATFORD
M Thomas STANTON

M George OCHOA

M William MARRIOTT
M Jonny MOTHERSDALE
M Cameron BURTON

M Toby THOMAS

M Elfric MCKENZIE

M Adhvaith PRABHAKARAN
M Joel LEDGARD

M Kayon ELLIOTT-BENT
M Sam PLUMB

M Lucas WEBBER

M Ishan BAINS-ROUSSEAU
M Mustopha BAILEY

M Joshua ELSWORTH

M Oscar WHEELER

M Carter MCKENZIE

M Kai MACMILLAN

M Noah GORDON

M Jaydon ALLEN-BRAMBLE
M Andre ONYEKWE

M Vihaan SYLVA

M Seb HILLARD

M Luca DE FREITAS PIRES
M Joshua BEDWARD

1 0598 M Luke REID

2
3

0577
0607

M Ethan COOK
M William FLEMING

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.

Leamington Cycling A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
BRAT Club

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Birchfield Harriers
Tamworth A.C.

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 20
Under 20
Under 20

6.73
6.15
5.11
5.09

9.22
8.78
6.97
6.07
5.77

42.98
30.11
26.61
26.04
23.39
17.03
13.77

5.40
5.21
4.74
4.60
4.54
4.50
438
435
433
4.28
4.25
4.14
3.78
3.74
3.49

23.62
21.78
21.63
15.98
11.54

9.38

8.74

5.99
5.92
5.19
5.16
5.04
4.86

6.07
5.23
5.22



Hammer All Male age groups
14/05/2023 11:00
ul7m

Hammer All Male age groups
14/05/2023 11:00
Sen M/M35

Hammer All Male age groups
14/05/2023 11:00
M60

Triple Jump All Males
14/05/2023 11:00
U15b

Triple Jump All Males
14/05/2023 11:00
ul7m

Triple Jump All Males
14/05/2023 11:00
u20m

Triple Jump All Males
14/05/2023 11:00
senm

High Jump U13B/U15B
14/05/2023 12:00
ul3b

High Jump U13B/U15B
14/05/2023 12:00
ulsb

Discus All Male age groups
14/05/2023 13:00
ul3b

Discus All Male age groups
14/05/2023 13:00
ul5b

Discus All Male age groups
14/05/2023 13:00
ul7m
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511

304
344

340

0353

491
47

wv

536
564
521

589
588

0335

390
43
42
412

NN

0481
0495
0491
0475
0489

416
418

484

511
544

M Jamie CALLAGHAN

M Craig MURCH
M Andrejs VIRSICS

Breaks County record. The previous record was 37.64 set in 2010

M Archie SMALL

M Kevin MURCH

M Elfric MCKENZIE
M Charlie COOK

M Andre ONYEKWE
M Seb HILLARD
M Joshua BEDWARD

M Zac CALE
M Isaac BOGLE

M Jack KING

M Oliver KNIGHT

M Joshua ELSWORTH
M Jack LARKIN

M Zachary BAHIA

M Luca DEAKIN

M Keenan STRATFORD
M Elfric MCKENZIE

M Charlie COOK

M William HOVELL

M James TAYLOR
M Noah DALE

M Lucas EVANS

M Jamie CALLAGHAN
M Robbie DALE

BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers
Leamington Cycling A.C.

Leamington Cycling A.C.

Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

Leamington Cycling A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy

Coventry Godiva Harriers

BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.

BRAT Club
Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Under 17

Senior
VET 35

Senior

VET 60

Under 15
Under 15

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 20
Under 20

Senior

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 13
Under 13

Under 15

Under 17
Under 17

45.83

69.64
54.09

45.79

38.07

10.33
9.63

12.45
11.56
10.47

13.14
12.48

13.56

1.25
1.20
1.20
1.15

1.68
1.50
1.45
1.40
1.35

17.24
11.04

19.99

26.68
25.04



Discus All Male age groups
14/05/2023 13:00
SenM

Long Jump Quad Girls
14/05/2023 13:15
Heat 1

Long Jump Quad Girls
14/05/2023 13:15
Heat 2

High Jump U17M, U20M, SenM
14/05/2023 13:30
ul7m

High Jump U17M, U20M, SenM
14/05/2023 13:30
u20m

High Jump U17M, U20M, SenM
14/05/2023 13:30
SenM

1 0346
2 0306

43
49
44
48
46
47
50
40
45
54
41
42
52
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67
64
57
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55
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58
68
65
60
61
66
56
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536
568
564
533
569

v W N e

1 577

1 0347

2 0366

M Matthew ASHBOURNE
M Tyrone WILLIAMS

Darcy MCDAID

Gabrielle ONYEKWE
Joanna O'CONNOR DELGADO
Ava-Rose RAMOS

Hiba BAILEY

Mar O'CONNOR DELGADO
Maria SYTNIKOVA

Nya WILLIAMS

Erin O'CARROLL

Isla DALY

Margherita COSTANTINI
Camilla COSTANTINI

Eliza BAILEY

B T T e e o M o M o O 2 T 2 T & e M s B 1

Alice MCINTOSH
Alina KARASHAEVA
Elizabeth GILMORE
Elsie PIPITONE

Emily LAMBERT
Felicity CATTELL
Jemima ELSWORTH
Jessica LARKIN
Layla-Rose SPARROW
Lilli-Mai HUTCHINGS
Maggie SILVERS
Martha Rose EDWARDS
Mia WILLIAMS

Millie SPENCE

M Andre ONYEKWE

M Milo CULLIMORE

M Seb HILLARD

M Theo ROBINSON

M Oliver BATTERSBY

M Ethan COOK

M Mark ELLIOTT

Leamington Cycling A.C.
Birchfield Harriers

BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Academy
BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers

BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Academy
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Leamington Cycling A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.

Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Birchfield Harriers

Leamington Cycling A.C.

Establishes County Masters record.

M David BATTERSBY

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Senior
Senior

Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 20

VET 40

VET 45

30.85
26.90

3.18 (42 pts)
3.04 (38 pts)
3.02 (37 pts)
2.81 (30 pts)
2.75 (28 pts)
2.69 (26 pts)
2.33 (14 pts)
2.27 (12 pts)
2.22 (10 pts)
2.13 (7 pts)
1.98 (2 pts)
1.98 (2 pts)
1.66 (1 pts)

2.36
221
2.52
2.39
2.70
3.34
2.33
2.44
1.98
2.49
2.98
3.27
2.33
2.55

15 pts)
10 pts)
20 pts)
16 pts)
26 pts)
48 pts)
14 pts)
18 pts)
2 pts)

19 pts)
36 pts)
45 pts)
14 pts)
21 pts)

1.80
1.65
1.60
1.55
1.55

1.75

1.70

1.40



Howler Quad Girls
14/05/2023 14:00
Heat 1

Long Jump U13G
14/05/2023 14:00
Heat 1

Shotput U17W-SenW
14/05/2023 14:00
ul7w

Shotput U17W-SenW
14/05/2023 14:00
u20w

Shotput U17W-SenW
14/05/2023 14:00
SenW
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064 F
068 F
063 F
066 F
058 F
057 F
050 F
054 F
043 F
047 F
049 F
048 F
065 F
045 F
056 F
044 F
067 F
059 F
061 F
062 F

F

F

F

F

F

F

F

041
046
042
060
055
040

0613 F
085 F
0118 F
093 F
0119 F
073 F
090 F
071 F
086 F
0116 F
0117 F
0101 F
069 F
0121 F
0113 F

227 F
264 F
241
258 F

-

294 F

036 F
015 F
018 F

Alina KARASHAEVA
Layla-Rose SPARROW
Emily LAMBERT

Mia WILLIAMS

Jessica LARKIN
Elizabeth GILMORE
Maria SYTNIKOVA

Isla DALY

Darcy MCDAID

Mar O'CONNOR DELGADO
Gabrielle ONYEKWE
Ava-Rose RAMOS
Lilli-Mai HUTCHINGS
Erin O'CARROLL

Millie SPENCE

Joanna O'CONNOR DELGADO
Alice MCINTOSH

Elsie PIPITONE

Martha Rose EDWARDS
Jemima ELSWORTH
Eliza BAILEY

Margherita COSTANTINI
Hiba BAILEY

Camilla COSTANTINI
Maggie SILVERS

Felicity CATTELL

Nya WILLIAMS

Ada MASSON

Marisa LUMANI
Annabel STACEY

Kitty SUTHERLAND
Luiza TALOWSKA
Josephine COLCLOUGH
Saiya BHANGAL

Millie GORDON-MACLEAN
Esme CARD

Georgia SHARPE

Rachel SPARROW
Hattie THOMAS

Orla COOKE

Lydia DAVIES

Jasmine MOTHERSHAW

Imogen LANE
Nikola WODZISZ
Scarlett SMITH
Tilly CAMPBELL

Issy NEWTON

Paula WILLIAMS
Mary CARTER
Tamsin HOULT

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Academy
Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
BRAT Club

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Academy
BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Coventry Godiva Harriers
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.

Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 20

VET 50
Senior
Senior

12.00 (24 pts)

8.00 (16 pts)
15.00 (30 pts)
18.00 (36 pts)

8.00 (16 pts)
16.00 (32 pts)
10.00 (20 pts)
11.00 (22 pts)
16.00 (32 pts)
15.00 (30 pts)
13.00 (26 pts)
11.00 (22 pts)
12.00 (24 pts)
13.00 (26 pts)
12.00 (24 pts)
11.00 (22 pts)
14.00 (28 pts)

9.00 (18 pts)
12.00 (24 pts)
11.00 (22 pts)

8.00 (16 pts)
10.00 (20 pts)
16.00 (32 pts)
10.00 (20 pts)
16.00 (32 pts)
15.00 (30 pts)
13.00 (26 pts)

3.93
3.84
3.65
3.55
3.43
3.38
3.37
3.11
3.02
2.93
291
2.86
2.83
2.66
2.58

10.89
8.40
6.79
6.65

7.89

11.18
9.39
7.70



Javelin U13G/U15G
14/05/2023 14:30
ul3g

Javelin U13G/U15G
14/05/2023 14:30
ulSg

Long Jump U15G
14/05/2023 15:00
Heat 1

Javelin U17W, U20W, SenW
14/05/2023 16:00
ul7w

Javelin U17W, U20W, SenW
14/05/2023 16:00
u20w

Javelin U17W, U20W, SenW
14/05/2023 16:00
SenW/W50

Shotput U13G/15G
14/05/2023 16:00
Ul3g
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85 F
74 F
73 F
86 F
120 F

0171
0161
0143
0165
0157
0181
0193
0196

b T e B B o M o T o B |

172
142
147
127
165
193
149
124
197
168
144
140
139
199
183
182
200
179
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231
264
239
229

286 F
295

-

013 F
036
015 F

-

85 F
119 F
74 F
120 F

Marisa LUMANI
Leanna RENDELL

Josephine COLCLOUGH

Esme CARD
Emily BUTLER

Martha POLLARD
Katie STRAW
Eleanor BARKER
Sofia SHORROCK
Poppy LOCKHART
Grace EVANS
Laura TALOWSKA
Eve CUNNINGHAM

Isabelle KNIGHT
Ella MARTIN

Isla BEASLEY

Evie RENDELL
Sofia SHORROCK
Laura TALOWSKA
Katie BENNETT
Niamh O'CARROLL
Holly CLIFFORD
Elsa GORDON
Ava BOURTON
Isobel SMOUT
Margaret PITT
Annie SILVERS
Maia COLLETT
Imogen EVANS
Clea ROACH
Rosie DEAKIN

Hollie DUCKETT
Nikola WODZISZ
Lois POLLARD
Elissa WICKS

Megan MARSH
Holly NEWTON

Lauren ASHBOURNE
Paula WILLIAMS
Mary CARTER

Marisa LUMANI
Luiza TALOWSKA
Leanna RENDELL
Emily BUTLER

Leamington Athletics Academy
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Coventry Godiva Harriers
BRAT Club

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Coventry Godiva Harriers
Birchfield Harriers

Birchfield Harriers

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.

Leamington Cycling A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy

Leamington Cycling A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Leamington Cycling A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.

Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 20
Under 20

Senior
VET 50
Senior

Under 13
Under 13
Under 13
Under 13

20.03
17.21
9.47
8.43
6.99

25.45
23.53
23.11
22.76
20.51
18.67
16.66
11.24

5.07
4.62
4.59
4,51
4.49
4.29
4.26
4.19
4.17
4.16
4.14
4.12
4.03
3.98
3.86
3.77
3.68
3.56

38.01
26.99
23.25
22.22

27.72
26.06

39.00
30.75
27.73

7.92
5.74
5.73
4.57



Shotput U13G/15G
14/05/2023 16:00
ulSg

Long Jump U17W, U20W, SenW
14/05/2023 16:00
ul7w

Long Jump U17W, U20W, SenW
14/05/2023 16:00
u20w

Long Jump U17W, U20W, SenW
14/05/2023 16:00
SenW

Quadkids - Boys on Saturday
13/05/2023 12:00
Heat 1
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0152
0127
0165
0181
0124

227
204
265
241
234

273
284
283

033
09

370
373
374
382
376
380
38
383
379
387
388
381
377

(<]

378
371
372
385

F Hollie WILKS

F Evie RENDELL

F Sofia SHORROCK
F Grace EVANS

F Niamh O'CARROLL

F Imogen LANE

F Lily SMITH

F Ruby EDWARDS
F Scarlett SMITH

F Emily Rose LLOYD

F Leshawn CLIFFORD
F Olivia ARANHA
F Fatima DAMBATTA

F Ellen CROCKETT
F Shawn CLIFFORD

M Elliot Jones

M Charlie Keenan
M Nihaal Sylva

M Evan Thomas

M George North

M Monty Dixon

M Charlie Castle

M William King

M Harry Bosworth
M Toby Ledgard

M Rowan O'malley
M Harvey Elliot

M Léo Craincourt

M Judah HARTLAND
M Edward Elliott

M Alex Bone

M Adam Abdul-hakim

M William James LEESON

Leamington Athletics Academy
BRAT Club

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
BRAT Club

Coventry Godiva Harriers
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.

Birchfield Harriers
Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Athletics Academy

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Burton A.C.

BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Birchfield Harriers
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Leamington Athletics Academy
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Rugby and Northampton A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Solihull and Small Heath A.C.

Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15
Under 15

Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17
Under 17

Under 20
Under 20
Under 20

Senior
Senior

Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

9.69
8.04
7.11
6.82
5.99

5.19
5.14
4.77
4.16
3.69

5.33
431
4.13

4.88
242

231
228
227
203
200
197
196
191
184
182
161
157
153
140
135

89

89

75

pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts



Quadkids - Girls on Sunday
14/05/2023 12:00
Heat 1
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55
43
61
60
48
49
57
44
63
40
56
46
54
47
50
66
59
67
62
58
65
52
64
42
68
45
41

Felicity Cattell

Darcy Mcdaid
Martha rose Edwards
Maggie Silvers
Ava-Rose Ramos
Gabrielle Onyekwe
Elizabeth Gilmore

Joanna O'connor delgado

Emily Lambert

Nya Williams

Millie Spence

Hiba Bailey

Isla Daly

Mar O'connor delgado
Maria Sytnikova

Mia Williams

Elsie Pipitone

Alice Mcintosh
Jemima Elsworth
Jessica Larkin

Lilli-mai Hutchings
Eliza Bailey

Alina Karashaeva
Camilla Costantini
Layla-rose Sparrow
Erin O'carroll
Margherita Costantini

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Birchfield Harriers
Leamington Athletics Academy
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Rugby and Northampton A.C.
BRAT Club

Royal Sutton Coldfield A.C.
BRAT Club

Leamington Athletics Academy
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Solihull and Small Heath A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
Leamington Cycling A.C.
Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

Stratford Upon Avon A.C.
BRAT Club

BRAT Club

Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11
Under 11

187
184
173
172
170
168
155
155
152
151
150
149
145
139
136
133
129
127
125
120
117
107

99

90

80

80

49

pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts
pts



